Page 1 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
S2D200-BH18-09 ebmpapst
Brand: ebmpapst
SKU: S2D200-BH18-09
Category: DC Axial Fans
URL: https://www.fansco.com/item/s2d200-bh18-09-ebmpapst/
Contact: sales@fansco.com
Page 2 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Product Description
S2D200-BH18-09 ebmpapst 400VAC 200mm 0.13A 0.17A 68W 70W Ball Electric
control cabinet cooling fan
Technical Specifications
Attribute Value
Part Number S2D200-BH18-09
Manufacturer ebm-papst
Voltage Rating 400 VAC
Dimensions 200 mm
Current Rating 0.13 A
0.17 A
Power Rating 68 W
70 W
Page 3 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Page 4 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Page 5 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com